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Legal Holiday per  
Education Code Section 37220 

Local Holiday per Education Code 
Section 37220.(13) & Recesses 

Elementary Trimesters & 
Elementary Parent Conference 
Minimum Days 

Other Dates 

Legal Holiday 
Independence Day – 7/3/09 (Friday) 
Labor Day – 9/7/09 (Monday) 
Veteran’s Day – 11/11/09 (Wednesday) 
Thanksgiving – 11/26/09 (Thursday) 
Christmas – 12/25/09 (Friday) 
New Year’s – 1/1/10 (Friday) 
Dr. King’s Day – 1/18/10 (Monday) 
Lincoln’s Day – 2/12/10 (Friday) 
Washington’s Day-2/15/10 (Monday) 
Memorial Day – 5/31/10 (Monday) 

Local Days 
9/28/09 (Monday) 
11/25/09 (Wednesday) 
11/27/09 (Friday) 
Local Recess 
Winter Recess 12/2109 – 1/1/10 
Spring Recess 3/25/10 – 4/2/10 

Elementary Trimesters 
11/24/09 (Tuesday) 
3/12/10 (Friday) 
6/18/10 (Friday) 
Elementary Parent Conference 
Minimum Days 
At Risk Conference Dates 
10/14 – 16, 2009 
Parent Conference Week Dates 
12/7-8, 10-11, 14-15, 2009 
At Risk Conferences  4/21-23, 2010 

New Teacher Orientation 8/27 
Teacher Work Day 8/28, 8/31, 9/1, 1/29 
Staff Development Days (No Pupils) 
8/31, 9/1, 1/29 
Instruction Begins 9/2 
School Ends 6/18 
Summer School:  Remediation 
Grades K-8:  6/23-7/22/10 
Grades 9-12: 6/22-7/29/10 
Special Ed. Pre K-12:  6/22-7/22/10  Classified Employee Holidays 

11/25/09 (Admin Day), 12/24/09, 12/31/09

 
                        (  ) – Legal Holiday        <  > - Local Holiday         * - Classified Employee Holiday 
 
 
                       [  ] – Non Pupil Days       Shaded Area – School Not In Session          Begin/end School 
 
                       + - New Teacher Orientation 
 
                      Office of Child Development is closed legal & classified holidays. 
 
 
 

 
   Adopted by the Board of Education:  March 24, 2009 
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Adult School Program Schedule 
ADA – 9/8/09-6/18/10   
ADA Summer – 6/21-7/30/10  
Fee Based Trimesters 
Fall, 9/8-12/12/09  
Winter,  1/4-3/27/10 
Spring/Summer, 4/12 – 7/30/10  
Kids Enrichment Summer Program 
7/5-7/30/10  
 

91-DaysTaught Semester 1  
89-Days Taught Semester 2 
180-Instructional Days 
184-Veteran Teacher Days 
185 New Teacher Days


